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a. Who They Approach First If They Have A Matter To Raise With
Council

Qverall

Don't know (1%) A Councillor (7%)
Depends on what the matter is (2%

Community Board member (6%

Council offices or staff (84%)

Summary Table:
Who They Approach First If They Have A Matter To Raise With Council
Total Total Ward
District | District Lakes-  Golden Moutere-
2009 2008 | Murchison Bay Motueka Waimea Richmond
% % % % % % %
~ Percent Who Mentjon ...
The Council offices
or staff | 84 82 75 7 76
A Councillor 7 10 21 5 6 9 4
A Community Board
member* 6 5 3 18 1 2 1
Depends on what :
the matter is 2 1 - - 4 - 2
The Mayor - - - - - - 1
Don't know 1 2 1 .3 3 - 1
LTot:al 100 100 100 100 100 100 100




